19 Mrs Anna Rose
28 Miss laura johnson
33 Ms Diana Theophilus

U21 20 Miss Poppy Phillips

28 Miss laura johnson
33 Ms Diana Theophilus
3 Mrs Sue Dallimore

4 Miss Katie Taylor
16 Mrs Karen Atherton
31 Mrs sue parker

Dressage - BD - My Quest - Preliminary

17 Mrs Rachael Ritchie
10 Mrs Julie Anne Kingston
1 Mrs Sally Hillyer
5 Miss Chloe Beauchamp
7 Miss Jessica Warner
8 Miss Megan Scarratt
9 Mrs claire knight
11 Miss Claire Boothroyde
15 Mrs mags hawkins
22 Mrs Francesca Salisbury
23 Ms Jo Hall
24 Ms Elizabeth Elstub
34 Mrs Juliet White
25 Mrs Susan Cox
26 Mrs Tracey Wheeler

12 Miss Sophie Evans
20 Miss Poppy Phillips
18 Miss Isabel Ritchie
35 Miss Katy-mai Guiney
13 Miss Sophie Evans

6 Mr Calum carlin
27 Mrs Helen Ball
1 Mrs Sally Hillyer
5 Miss Chloe Beauchamp
7 Miss Jessica Warner
8 Miss Megan Scarratt
9 Mrs claire knight

Dressage - BD - My Quest - Introductory - B (2009) - Open

Artist crest
dakota boy
Moorefield Magic
Whinfell Festivity

Dressage - BD - Team Quest - Introductory - C (2016) - Open

dakota boy
Moorefield Magic
Pipkins spirit
Mosstown Domino
Scotty

mixed bold leigh

-1(2006) - Open

Golden Wishes
Independence Day

ET BIEN WINNINGMOOD V KELFSHOF
Milltown Mister

Dancing Daisy
Lowhaygarths Celtic Dancer
Comic Ginger

Krusader

Kilcoltrim kingsnake

All To Lose

Dranganmore prince
Dromalga fred

Bungowla Captain Sam
Eden El Nyhl

Spot the Dot

JUDGE SWAP
Dressage - BD - My Quest - Preliminary -1 (2006) - U21

Campion Night Light
Whinfell Festivity
Stambrook Lovejoy
Marshwood magic
Portmore Ro

Dressage - BD - Team Quest - Preliminary - 18 (2002) - Open

Caspian | |

Something Lucky

ET BIEN WINNINGMOOD V KELFSHOF
Milltown Mister

Dancing Daisy

Lowhaygarths Celtic Dancer

Comic Ginger

Moulton College, Quest Dressage, Saturday 17th March

9:30 AM
9:36 AM
9:42 AM
9:48 AM

10:00 AM
10:06 AM
10:12 AM
10:18 AM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM

10:43 AM
10:50 AM
10:57 AM
11:04 AM
11:11 AM
11:18 AM
11:25 AM
11:32 AM
11:39 AM
11:46 AM
11:53 AM
12:00 PM
12:07 PM
12:14 PM
12:21 PM

12:49 PM
12:56 PM
1:03 PM
1:10 PM
1:17 PM

1:31 PM
1:38 PM
1:45 PM
1:52 PM
1:59 PM
2:06 PM
2:13PM



11 Miss Claire Boothroyde
15 Mrs mags hawkins
22 Mrs Francesca Salisbury
23 Ms Jo Hall
24 Ms Elizabeth Elstub
34 Mrs Juliet White
29 Miss Tamasine Thompson
30 Miss Victoria dobb

U21 35 Miss Katy-mai Guiney

Krusader

Kilcoltrim kingsnake
All To Lose
Dranganmore prince
Dromalga fred
Bungowla Captain Sam
brau bayou

Sardra

Marshwood magic

Dressage - BD - My Quest - Novice - 28 (2008) - Open

25 Mrs Susan Cox
26 Mrs Tracey Wheeler
2 Miss Kathryne Jobling
14 Mrs Jo Rhodes
U21 21 Miss Ella Herbert

Eden El Nyhl
Spot the Dot
Celestial Dream
Wotcha gunner B
Tipperary Conker

Dressage - BD - Team Quest - Novice - 24 (2010) - Open

2 Miss Kathryne Jobling
14 Mrs Jo Rhodes
32 Ms Michelle Parish

Celestial Dream
Wotcha gunner B
Clohessys Sinbin

2:20 PM
2:27 PM
2:34 PM
2:41 PM
2:48 PM
2:55PM
3:02 PM
3:09 PM
3:16 PM

3:37 PM
3:44 PM
3:51 PM
3:58 PM
4:05 PM

4:19 PM
4:26 PM
4:33 PM



